	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TMOV20R275M
	TMOV20R275M (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            TMOV20R275M
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 387V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 TMOV20R275M datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TMOV20R275M  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PK-27N35WQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 3-28VDC FLANGE
ZA028MADL1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VAC 75-85DB PNL MNT
2006,BK Serpac  BOX END PANEL BLK A21 9V SERIES
CS36248 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X24X8" GREY
0151670473 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 30 CKTS LGT 127
0151671001 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 29 CKTS LGT 203
H2BBT-10112-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049A/H1500TR12"
H2AAT-10110-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048R/H1502TR 10
2154828-2 TE Connectivity  EPII 3 POS CABLE ASSEMBLY
H6MMS-1406M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM14S/AE14M/HDM14S
M3EEK-1618R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCE16K/MC16M/MCE16K
14-012-213 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 14POS
93201/50 3M  CABLE 50COND 30AWG .025 100'
6442 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 2PAIR 18AWG SLATE 1000'
M3913 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 10AWG BLK 1000'
02311.99.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/2 LOW VOLTAGE BLK LL
780001 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 1/0 AWG BLK 1000'
C2105A.21.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG GREEN 1000'
TMEH-S8-Q0 Panduit Corp  TIE MNT,#8 HOLE
S050X075VAC Panduit Corp  LABEL LAM 18-14AWG VNL .50"X.75"
CTP340STD HellermannTyton  CONVOLUTED TUBING 3/4''
RFX105IG-X Panduit Corp  FITTING REDUCER RACEWAY 10-5 GRY
0MIB020.X Littelfuse Inc  CIR BRKR 20A 12VDC AUTO RESET
229-2-1REC5-33735-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9510-G213-P1F0-Z0R2R5-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 20A 24VDC PUSH-PULL
SPA-4..S00254142 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER
LPJ-80SP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 600V T-LAG CLASS J
048102.5HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125V ALARM IND ORG/WHT
0466.500NR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A 63V FAST 1206
043501.5KR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 32V FAST SLIM 0402
2036-23-B3FLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
B88069X5411S102 EPCOS Inc  EM 900X
SM15T36CAY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 64.3VC SMC
30KPA170A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC AXIAL
SMBG17AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMB
SMAJ8.0E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 8VWM 15VC SMAJ
MXLSMBJ7.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO214AA
1KSMBJ180A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 153VWM 246VC SMD
SMB10J33HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC SMB
P0080EARP2 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 6V 150A TO-92
	TMOV20R275M  keywords
	    	TMOV20R275M
	TMOV20R275M  Littelfuse Inc
	TMOV20R275M  pdf
	TMOV20R275M  datasheet
	TMOV20R275M  price
	TMOV20R275M  distributor
	electronic components TMOV20R275M
	TMOV20R275M  Circuit Protection
	TMOV20R275M  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	TMOV20R275M  VARISTOR 387V 10KA DISC 20MM
	TMOV20R275M
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .